Online bids are invited from reputed & interested firms for Work/job annual contract 
for FARM OPERATIONS ON WORK AREA BASIS UNDER AGRICULTURAL 
SECTOR at ICAR Unit, IISS- Bhopal for a period of one year, extendable by one more 
year subject to satisfactory performance and mutual agreement. A demand draft of Rs. 
25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) as earnest money deposit (EMD) is to be 
made in favour of ICAR Unit -IISS, Bhopal and may be addressed to Director, ICAR-IISS, 
Bhopal 

Details of Tender Deposit 
1. Earnest Money Deposit Rs.25,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) In form of 

DD/FDR only in favour of ICAR Unit-IISS, Bhopal

[...]

contract applicable to the contracts placed by the ICAR-IISS, Bhopal as detailed in the tender 
forms and its schedules. Please submit your rates in the tender form if you are in a position to 
furnish the requisite services in accordance with the requirements stated in the attached 
schedules. 

2. Earnest money of ₹ 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand only) must be deposited in the 
form of DD/FDR to ICAR Unit - IISS, Bhopal to Director, ICAR-IISS, Bhopal on or before 
the last date / time of submission. The particulars of the earnest money deposited must also be 
super scribed on the top of the envelope by including the DD/FDR number and date failing